
B.L.S.D. Basic Life Support Defibrillation  2024 ( health personnel and professionals) Other Cemec/IRC courses

BLSD and retraining courses: fill out only dedicated form and send it to Cemec
for these courses, please complete the form following the procedure indicated by ISS

cours
cost   

€ 75
time retraining 

cost     

€ 60
time other Cemec courses/IRC  2024 time

C.S. = Cours R.S. = Retraining 

C.S. R.S. Thursday 18 January 2024 □ 08,00-12,00 ILS □

C.S. R.S. Friday 19 January 2024 □ 14,30-18,30 ALS Wed 17-Thurs 18 April 2024 □ 08,00-18,00

C.S. R.S. Monday 29 January 2024 □ 14,30-18,30 ALS  28 - 29 november 2024 □ 08,00-18,00

PBLSD Thursday 8 February 2024 □ 07,30-13,00

C.S. Wednesday 14 February 2024 □ 08,00-13,00 PBLSD Tuesday 12 March 2024 □ 07,30-13,00

C.S. Tuesday 27 February 2024 □ 08,00-13,00 PBLSD Thursday 9 May 2024 □ 07,30-13,00

C.S. Wednesday 28 February 2024 □ 14,30-19,30 PBLSD Monday 9 September 2024 □ 14,30-20,00

C.S. R.S. Friday 8 March 2024 □ 14,30-18,30 PBLSD Tuesday 5 November 2024 □ 07,30-13,00

C.S. R.S. Wednesday 13 March 2024 □ 08,00-12,00 EPILS □

C.S. R.S. Wednesday 20 March 2024 □ 08,00-12,00 EPALS □

C.S. Wednesday 3 April 2024 □ 14,30-19,30 PTC Wednesday 14 May 2024 □ 08,00-18,00

C.S. Tuesday 9 April 2024 □ 08,00-13,00 PTC Tuesday 8 October 2024 □ 08,00-18,00

C.S. Friday 12 April 2024 □ 08,00-13,00 PTC AVANZATO □

C.S. Friday 3 May 2024 □ 14,30-19,30 MIT □

C.S. Thursday 16 May 2024 □ 08,00-13,00

C.S. Thursday 23 May 2024 □ 14,30-19,30

C.S. Friday 24 May 2024 □ 14,30-19,30

C.S. Monday 17 June 2024 □ 14,30-19,30

C.S. Thursday 4 July 2024 □ 08,00-13,00

C.S. R.S. Wednesday 11 September 2024 □ 08,00-12,00

C.S. R.S. Friday 20 September 2024 □ 14,30-18,30

C.S. Thursday 10 October 2024 □ 14,30-19,30

C.S. Friday 11 October 2024 □ 08,00-13,00

C.S. Monday 28 October 2024 □ 08,00-13,00

C.S. Thursday 7 November 2024 □ 08,00-13,00

C.S. Wednesday, 20 November 2024 □ 08,00-13,00

C.S. Wednesday 20 November 2024 □ 14,30-19,30

R.S. Friday 6 December 2024 □ 14,30-18,30

R.S. Tuesday 10 December 2024 □ 08,00-12,00

../PA09-Mod09-REV-0-Richiesta-iscrizione-corsi-emergenza-CEMEC.pdf
../PA09-Mod09-REV-0-Richiesta-iscrizione-corsi-emergenza-CEMEC.pdf
../PA09-Mod09-REV-0-Richiesta-iscrizione-corsi-emergenza-CEMEC.pdf
../PA09-Mod09-REV-0-Richiesta-iscrizione-corsi-emergenza-CEMEC.pdf
../PA09-Mod09-REV-0-Richiesta-iscrizione-corsi-emergenza-CEMEC.pdf
../PA09-Mod09-REV-0-Richiesta-iscrizione-corsi-emergenza-CEMEC.pdf
../PA09-Mod09-REV-0-Richiesta-iscrizione-corsi-emergenza-CEMEC.pdf
../PA09-Mod09-REV-0-Richiesta-iscrizione-corsi-emergenza-CEMEC.pdf
https://admin.abc.sm/img/gallery/upload/9069/Scheda iscrizione BLSD 1(1).pdf
https://admin.abc.sm/img/gallery/upload/9069/Scheda iscrizione BLSD 1(1).pdf
https://admin.abc.sm/img/gallery/upload/9069/Scheda iscrizione BLSD 1(1).pdf
https://admin.abc.sm/img/gallery/upload/9069/Scheda iscrizione BLSD 1(1).pdf
https://admin.abc.sm/img/gallery/upload/9069/Scheda iscrizione BLSD 1(1).pdf

